<u>कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय</u> ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, दानापुर

पत्रांक :- 2122(अक्ट)

दानापुर/ दिनांक :- 30/12/2

सेवा में,

विषय: -मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना (SC) योजना अन्तर्गत पथ के आवंटन की अधियाचना के सम्बन्ध में |

महाशय .

उपर्युक्त विषय के सम्बन्ध में कहना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्कयोजना (SC) के अंतर्गत निर्मित पथ की अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर समर्पित की जा रही है |

अतः अनुरोध है की मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम संपर्क योजना (SC) में अधियाचित आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाए |

अनु :-- यथोक्त |

विशवासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर |

Rural Works Department

MMGSY

Allotment Requisition Forn	(SC)
Requisition Forn) Allotment
Forn	Requisition
nat	Format

-	-	No.	Na	
2019-20	2	Year		ne of Divisio
REO RD To Rewa Pasi Tola	3	Name of Road		Name of Division: Executive Enigneer RWD Works Division, Danapur
M/S Aryan Constructions Prop-Raj Kumar	4	Name of Contractor		ivision, Danapur
0.841	5	Length (In KM)	Admir Sa	
74.21800	6	Length Amount (In KM) (In Lacs)	Administrative Sanction	
65.59232	7	Main Work	Agreement Amount (In Lacs)	
6.31585	8	Maintenance	ement Amount (In Lacs)	
39.98127	9	Allotment Received (In Lacs)		Name of Cir
39.98127	10	Allotment Total Received Expenditure Me (In Lacs)		Name of Circle: RWD Circle, Patna
8 0.841 74.21800 65.59232 6.31585 39.98127 39.98127 59.24162 19.26035	11	Agreement Amount (In Lacs) Current Allotment Received Expenditure Measurement (In Lacs) (In Lacs) (In Lacs) (11-9)		rcle, Patna
19.26035	12	Current Demand (In Lacs) (11-9)		
Work Completed	13	No.		

Rural Works Department, Works Division,
Danapur
Danapur

30.12.11
Divisional Accountant
Rural Works Department, Works Division,
Danapur

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of utilisation Certificate up to the Month of December- 2021

PIU: RWD Works Division . Danapur

SI No.	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount	Amount Received (In Rs.)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY(SC) Programme Fund	1. Current Allotment Vide Letter No-169 WE. Dt- 26.10.2021	22,33,45,804.00	Certified that out of Rs 22,33,45,804.00 received during the years 2021-22 in favour of Ex. Engineer, RWD, Works Div. Danapur Bihar a sum of Rs 21,93,45,329.00 has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY(SC) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 40,00,475.00 remaining unutilized at the end to the period under
	Total		22,33,45,804.00	

- Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions of which the grants-in-and was
 Sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following
 Checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned
 Kind of Checks exercised
 - (vi) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
 - (vii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
 - (viii) Construction material have been tested
 - (ix) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant
 - (x) All other codal formalities have been observed
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:
 - (I) Construction of Road works.
 - (ii) Construction of CD work.

SDAO

Rural works Deptt. Works Division, Danapur Executive Engineer Rural works Deptt. Works Division, Danapur